
December 4,2021 M.S.C.B.A

Junior's Girls Doubles
Bangor Brewer Lanes

Division 2 Girls APH

GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME TOTAL

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1207 Makayla Peaslee AUG 81 46 103 78 74 72 90 417 647

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 62 64 76 106 75 84 96 437 757

110 179 184 149 156 186 854 1404

1010 Amarah Thornley ALB 89 38 89 93 95 92 82 451 641

1004 Peyton Dyer ALB 88 39 112 134 102 86 111 545 740

77 201 227 197 178 193 996 1381

1808 Nevaeh Hussey SNS 88 39 88 106 91 90 118 493 688

1811 Kya Smith SNS 82 45 79 80 90 100 92 441 666

84 167 186 181 190 210 934 1354

1813 Emily Touchette SNS 82 45 90 95 88 76 76 425 650

1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 73 54 74 80 78 84 62 378 648

99 164 175 166 160 138 803 1298

1831 Hayleigh Merrill SNS 80 47 88 79 93 86 81 427 662

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 77 50 70 72 66 86 85 379 629

97 158 151 159 172 166 806 1291

Division 3 Girls APH

GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME TOTAL

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1429 Katelynn Milliken BIG 54 72 74 59 60 68 87 348 708

NEW Mackenzie Scoville BIG 65 61 89 84 76 89 79 417 722

133 163 143 136 157 166 765 1430

1814 Katelyn Touchette SNS 90 38 103 77 99 95 89 463 653

1815 Jennah Ward SNS 99 29 105 115 125 137 102 584 729

67 208 192 224 232 191 1047 1382

1830 Nicole Langlois SNS 67 59 63 88 81 90 71 393 688

1825 Alexis Richards SNS 83 44 93 80 81 95 91 440 660

103 156 168 162 185 162 833 1348

1419 Olivia Milliken BIG 91 37 84 89 87 96 83 439 624

1703 Autumn Chabot NEC 92 36 93 93 97 82 91 456 636

73 177 182 184 178 174 895 1260

Division 2 Girls Open

GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME TOTAL

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1010 Amarah Thornley ALB 89 38 89 93 95 92 82 451 641

1004 Peyton Dyer ALB 88 39 112 134 102 86 111 545 740

77 201 227 197 178 193 996 1381

1808 Nevaeh Hussey SNS 88 39 88 106 91 90 118 493 688

1811 Kya Smith SNS 82 45 79 80 90 100 92 441 666

84 167 186 181 190 210 934 1354

1207 Makayla Peaslee AUG 81 46 103 78 74 72 90 417 647

1208 Natalie Peaslee AUG 62 64 76 106 75 84 96 437 757

110 179 184 149 156 186 854 1404



December 4,2021 M.S.C.B.A

Junior's Girls Doubles
Bangor Brewer Lanes

1831 Hayleigh Merrill SNS 80 47 88 79 93 86 81 427 662

1812 Anna Touchette SNS 77 50 70 72 66 86 85 379 629

97 158 151 159 172 166 806 1291

1813 Emily Touchette SNS 82 45 90 95 88 76 76 425 650

1821 Kailani Rogers SNS 73 54 74 80 78 84 62 378 648

99 164 175 166 160 138 803 1298

Division 3 Girls Open

GAME GAME GAME GAME GAME TOTAL

ASSOC# NAME HOUSE AVG HDCP 1 2 3 4 5 SCRATCH W/HDCP

1814 Katelyn Touchette SNS 90 38 103 77 99 95 89 463 653

1815 Jennah Ward SNS 99 29 105 115 125 137 102 584 729

67 208 192 224 232 191 1047 1382

1419 Olivia Milliken BIG 91 37 84 89 87 96 83 439 624

1703 Autumn Chabot NEC 92 36 93 93 97 82 91 456 636

73 177 182 184 178 174 895 1260

1830 Nicole Langlois SNS 67 59 63 88 81 90 71 393 688

1825 Alexis Richards SNS 83 44 93 80 81 95 91 440 660

103 156 168 162 185 162 833 1348

1429 Katelynn Milliken BIG 54 72 74 59 60 68 87 348 708

NEW Makenzie Scoville BIG 65 61 89 84 76 89 79 417 722

133 163 143 136 157 166 765 1430


